
Contract Name:
Contract Number:
Contractor Name:

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone ext. Address City State Zip +4 Counties Served
(SEE ABOVE)

Approved Date
(DMS USE ONLY)

American Business Interiors www.abinteriors.com Robert Perers robertp@abinteriors.com 321-723-5003 2015 Waverly Place Melbourne FL 32901 Broward, Indian River, Martin, Miami-Dade, Monroe, 
Orange, Palm Beach, St. Lucie

4/29/2024

Apricot Office Interiors www.apricotos.com Basil Bernard basil.bernard@apricotos.com 305-525-3700 23 N State Road 7 Plantation FL 33317 Statewide 4/29/2024
Business Interiors - Pensacola www.businteriors.com Nicole Colony ncolony@businteriors.com 850-434-1165 5513, 111 S De Villiers St, Suite C Pensacola FL 32502 Statewide 4/29/2024
Business Interiors of Gainesville www.businteriors.com Michelle Bembry mbembry@businteriors.com 850-241-1742 4210 NW 37th Place Gainesville FL 32606 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 

Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

Business Interiors of Tallahassee

www.businteriors.com

Michelle Bembry mbembry@businteriors.com 850-241-1742 1211 Governors Square Blvd, Suite 100 Tallahassee FL 32301 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 
Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

C B I Workplace Solutions-Jacksonville www.www.cbi-nc.com David Longo david.longo@cbi-nc.com 904-651-9256 1 Independent Dr Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide 4/29/2024
C B I Workplace Solutions-Miami www.www.cbi-nc.com David Longo david.longo@cbi-nc.com 305-571-0901 200 South Biscayne Blvd Miami FL 33301 Statewide 4/29/2024
C I Group - Corporate Interiors Inc.- St. Petersburg www.the-cigroup.com Gilbert Broco gbroco@the-cigroup.com 727-539-7544 12115 28th Street St. Petersburg FL 33716 Statewide 4/29/2024
C I Group - Corporate Interiors Inc.- Tampa www.the-cigroup.com Gilbert Broco gbroco@the-cigroup.com 407-619-8281 511 N Franklin Street Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 4/29/2024
CBI of South Florida www.cbi-nc.com David Longo david.longo@cbi-nc.com 954-315-3100 888 E. Las Olas Blvd. #600 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301 Statewide 4/29/2024
Commercial Design Services-Jacksonville www.commercialdesignservices.com/ Tyler Davis tdavis@cdstampa.com 904-365-6929 8172 Baymeadows Way West Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 4/29/2024
Commerical Design Services www.cdstally.com Tyler Davis tdavis@sdstampa.com 805-241-0800 508-C Capital Circle, SE Tallahassee FL 32301 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 

Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

Commerical Design Services www.cdstampa.com Tyler Davis tdavis@cdstampa.com 407-774-4832 2405 Lucien Way Suite 250 Maitland FL 32751 Brevard, Lake, Orange, Osceola, Seminole, Sumter 4/29/2024
Commerical Design Services www.cdstampa.com Tyler Davis tdavis@cdstampa.com 813-886-0580 5805 Barry Road Tampa FL 33634 Charlotte, Citrus, Collier, DeSoto, Glades, Hardee, Hendry, 

Hernando, Highlands, Hillsborough, Lee, Manatee, Pasco, 
Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota

4/29/2024

Common Sense Office Furniture www.commonsenseof.com Craig Caswell ccaswell@commonsenseof.com 407-206-5040 390 N. Orange Ave Suite #150 Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 4/29/2024
Compass Office www.compass-office.com Jose Diaz diazj@compass-office.com 954-430-4590 3320 Enterprise Way Miramar FL 33025 Statewide 4/29/2024
Corporate Design Choice www.corporatedesignchoice.com Tyler Davis tdavis@cdstampa.com 305-716-9990 2112 NW 90th Ave Doral FL 33172 Statewide 4/29/2024
Empire Office www.empireoffice.com Peri Silber psilber@empireoffice.com 954-707-6200 2 Oakwood Blvd. #140 Hollywood FL 33020 Statewide 4/29/2024
Empire Office Inc. Tampa www.empireoffice.com Terry Shields tshields@empireoffice.com 813-418-3300 1000 N. Ashley Dr #130 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 4/29/2024
Empire Office Inc.Hollywood www.empireoffice.com Peri Silber Psilber@empireoffice.com 407-599-6505 2 Oakwood Blvd #140 Hollywood FL 32801 Statewide 4/29/2024
Empire Office Orlando www.empireoffice.com Ken  Hawes khawes@empireoffice.com 305-517-1288 110 Hillcrest Street Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 4/29/2024
Empire Office Tampa www.empireoffice.com Terry Shields tshields@empireoffice.com 813-418-3300 1000 N Ashley Dr, #130 Tampa FL 30602 Statewide 4/29/2024
Everglades Trading & Office Supply www.evergladestrading.com Kathy Cross kathy@evergladestrading.com 561-996-1212 1510 West Avenue A Belle Glade FL 33430 Statewide 4/29/2024
Executive Office Tallahassee www.eofinc.com Cheryl Smith customerservice@eofinc.com 850-224-9476 1401 South Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 

Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

Holmes & Brakel www.holmesbrakel.com Sarah Paulk spaulk@holmesbrakel.com 904-538-9883 8933 Western Way, Suite #2 Jacksonville FL 32256 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 
Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

Integrated Facility Systems, Inc www.ifsbi.com Kelly Kearney kkearney@ifsbi.com 850-536-0888 318 N Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 4/29/2024

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.
* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *
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Interior Fusion -Largo www.interiorfusion.com Rich Fendley rfendley@ifsdv.com 904-731-0063 7880 US Hwy 19 N Pinellas Park FL 33777 Statewide 4/29/2024
Interior Fusion-Jacksonville www.interiorfusion.com Rich Fendley rfendley@ifsdv.com 407-599-6505 8409 Baymeadows Road Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 4/29/2024
J. C. White Miramar www.jcwhite.com Phil Wodecki phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 954-499-6677 3501 Commerce Parkway Miramar FL 33025 Statewide 4/29/2024
J.C. White – Palm Beach www.jcwhite.com Jim Marzano jim.marzano@jcwhite.com 561-848-4982 3402 S. Dixie Hwy West Palm Beach FL 33401 Statewide 4/29/2024
Library Interiors of Florida, Inc. www.libraryinteriors.com Jeff Hunt jeff.hunt@libraryinteriors.com 813-977-6805 10006 Cross Creek Blvd #432 Tampa FL 33647 Statewide 4/29/2024
OEC Business Interiors - Gainesville www.oec-fl.com David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80th Blvd Gainesville FL 32606 Statewide 4/29/2024
OEC Business Interiors, Inc. www.oec-fl.com David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80th Blvd. Gainesville FL 32606 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 

Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

OFDC Commercial Interiors www.ofdc-inc.com Nicholas Gabrielsen ngabrielsen@ofdc-inc.com 239-337-1212 11866 Metro Parkway Fort Myers FL 33966 Statewide 4/29/2024
Office Environments & Services, Inc. www.oesjax.com Madelen Salter msalter@oesjax.com 904-398-9761 1524 San Marco Boulevard

Jacksonville

FL 32207 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 
Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

Perdue Office Jacksonville www.perdueoffice.com Vince McCormick vmccormack@perdueoffice.com 904-807-5784 5 West Forsyth St, Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32202 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 
Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

Perdue Office Tallahassee www.perdueoffice.com Jack Mozley jack.mozley@perdueoffice.com 813-385-5555 313 N Monroe St, Suite 101 Tallahassee FL 32301 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 
Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

R George & Associates www.rgeorge.com Aaron Kemble aaron@rgeorge.com 386-736-2326 1087 SW 27th Street Boyton Beach FL 33426 Statewide 4/29/2024
Superior Installation Network, Inc. www.superiorinstall.net John Romaine john@superiorinstall.net 561-845-9858 3740 Prospect Ave Suite 2 Riviera Beach FL 33404 Statewide 4/29/2024
The CI Group www.the-cigroup.com Alfredo Alvarado aalvarado@the-cigroup.com 954-354-1711 902 Clint Moore Rd. Suite #114 Boca Raton FL 33487 Statewide 4/29/2024
Workscapes Ft. Myers www.workscapes.com David Loos dloos@workscapes.com 239-278-5588 8771 College Pkwy Ft. Myers FL 33919 Charlotte, Citrus, Collier, DeSoto, Glades, Hardee, Hendry, 

Hernando, Highlands, Hillsborough, Lee, Manatee, Pasco, 
Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota

4/29/2024

Workscapes Inc.- Tampa www.workscapes.com David Loos dloos@workscapes.com 813-620-0048 3225 E Clark Street Tampa FL 32605 Statewide 4/29/2024
Workscapes Inc.-Fort Myers www.workscapes.com David Loos dloos@workscapes.com 813-620-0049 8771 College Pkwy #204 Fort Myers FL 33919 Statewide 4/29/2024
Workscapes Jacksonville www.workscapes.com Christie Hill chill@workscapes.com 904-858-9918 121 Forsyth Street Jacksonville FL 32202 Alachua, Baker, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Clay, Columbia, 

Dixie, Duval, Escambia, Flagler, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, 
Gulf, Hamilton, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, 
Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Nassau, Okaloosa, Putnam, 
Santa Rosa, St. Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Volusia, 
Wakulla, Walton, Washington

4/29/2024

Workscapes Orlando www.workscapes.com William Dvorak wdvorak@workscapes.com 407-559-7700 900 Orange Avenue Winter Park FL 32789 Brevard, Lake, Orange, Osceola, Seminole, Sumter 4/29/2024
Workscapes Tampa www.workscapes.com David Loos dloos@workscapes.com 813-620-0048 504 E Kennedy Blvd Tampa FL 33602 Charlotte, Citrus, Collier, DeSoto, Glades, Hardee, Hendry, 

Hernando, Highlands, Hillsborough, Lee, Manatee, Pasco, 
Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota

4/29/2024

Wrk Lab, Inc - Doral www.wrklab.com Danny Garcia dgarcia@wrklab.com 305-400-8101 3605 NW 115th Ave Doral FL 33178 Statewide 4/29/2024
Your Office yourofficefl@aol.com Chuck Williams yourofficefl@aol.com 954-530-0137 6193 Rock Island Road # 306 Tamarac FL 33319 Statewide 4/29/2024


